
CA
NA

L D
E 

LA
 M

ON
A

EL SEIBO

LA ROMANA

LA ROMANA

MAR CARIBE

HIGÜEY

SAN RAFAEL DEL 
YUMA

VERÓN PUNTA
 CANA (D. M.)

LA OTRA BANDA
 (D. M.)

BAYAHIBE (D. M.)

BOCA DE YUMA (D. M.)

LAS LAGUNAS 
DE

 NISIBÓN (D. M.)

BOCA  DE YUMA  
(D. M.)

500000.000000

500000.000000

510000.000000

510000.000000

520000.000000

520000.000000

530000.000000

530000.000000

540000.000000

540000.000000

550000.000000

550000.000000

560000.000000

560000.000000

570000.000000

570000.000000

20
00

00
0.00

00
00

20
00

00
0.00

00
00

20
10

00
0.00

00
00

20
10

00
0.00

00
00

20
20

00
0.00

00
00

20
20

00
0.00

00
00

20
30

00
0.00

00
00

20
30

00
0.00

00
00

20
40

00
0.00

00
00

20
40

00
0.00

00
00

20
50

00
0.00

00
00

20
50

00
0.00

00
00

20
60

00
0.00

00
00

20
60

00
0.00

00
00

20
70

00
0.00

00
00

20
70

00
0.00

00
00

20
80

00
0.00

00
00

20
80

00
0.00

00
00

20
90

00
0.00

00
00

20
90

00
0.00

00
00

21
00

00
0.00

00
00

21
00

00
0.00

00
00

±

REGIÓN: YUMA
PROVINCIA: LA ALTAGRACIA 
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